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JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Uaion Banking)

Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company

Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company' •

Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Company ...

Stamford, Spaldin", and Boston Banking Company
Stuckey*s Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank, )

Sheffield and Hallamshire Bankin^ Company ..
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company

Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company ••»•»••••

Burton-upon-Trent

Carlisle

Darlington

Halifax ,..
Huddersfield
Hull
Halifax
Halifax

Hd. Office, 112, Bishopsgate-st., London
IMelksham .............. ......

Northampton ....... ...... ......

Sheffield :

Shiffnall

Sheffield..i (... .
Sheffield

Wakefield , »••»...

Average
Amount.

£.
10331
8931

50060
9761

26145
20706

36989

8954
36899
18017
12295
98039
25872
19735

32371
15923
24978

142160

17868
34035
28608
12524
39405

1488

24600

53056
19423
53030
43430
9417
7616

30265

26436
408Q52

42994
61665
19995
63957

45811

340
36723
44415

292591

41708
51072
22128
51006
49173

26558
13980
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